General information
This 350W computer supply can perfectly be used for the
AMD and Pentium systems and can be placed in almost
every computer case. This power supply has both a CE
approval and the passive PFC. A 8cm fan regulates the
airflow so the power supply does not overload and overheat.
The power supply is equipped with a 24/20 pins power
connection for the main board.
PAY ATTENTION: Feeding works only when connected to the
motherboard or PSU tester, this is the standard security
procedure
Specifications
Height: 86 mm
Fan type: Fan 8 cm
Width: 150 mm
No. of motherboard power connectors: 24/20-pin
No. of floppy drive power connectors: 1
No. of peripheral (molex) power connectors (4: 4
Case: ATX
No. of ATX 12V power connectors: 1
Power: 350 W
Length: 140 mm
Sales information
Order code: CMP-PSUP350W
Product description: PC Power Supply ATX 350 W Fan 8
cm
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: König
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 163x103x227 1326 gr.
10 340x255x525 13990 gr.
PC Power Supply ATX 350 W Fan 8 cm
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 07/03/2017 13:39:09
Page: 1 of 1